
INFLATION IN CONSTRUCTION COMMODITIES
Construction costs remain elevated.

+191.0%

+62.2%

+61.1%

+55.9%

+50.1%

+47.7%

+45.1%

+38.8%

+35.9%

+35.2%

+33.8%

+32.2%

+25.9%

+24.5%

+22.5%

+22.0%

+21.2%

+20.4%

+20.3%

+19.7%

+16.6%

+15.2%

+8.4%

+0.3%

No.2 diesel fuel

Metal bar joists & rebar

Fabricated structural metal

Exterior architectural coatings

Prestressed concrete products

Plastic construction products

Gypsum building materials

Insulation materials

Air conditioning & refrigeration equip

Interior architectural coatings

Heating equipment

Asphalt & tar roofing & siding products

Precast concrete products

Wood trusses

Elevators, escalators, & other lifts

Flat glass

Brick & structural clay tile

Ready-mix concrete

Concrete block & brick

Construction machinery & equipment

Plywood

Lighting fixtures

Softwood cut stock & dimension

Particleboard & fiberboard

% Change 
in PPI of  

select 
materials

since 11.2020 Materials

+38.4%

Services

+20.8%

(source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics, change in Producer Price Index as of Nov 30, 2022, not seasonally adjusted)

0.8%

5.1%

8.4%

13.5% 14.0%
15.0% 14.8%

12.4%
10.5% 9.8% 10.2% 9.8%

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov

2021 2022

Trends in Construction PPI
(% change from Nov 2021)

* Measures % change from November 2020 in producer price index 
(PPI) for construction materials and services excluding capital 
investment, labor, and imports. Not seasonally adjusted. Index 

base year = Dec 2014

+31.4%
as of Nov 2022*

Construction, PPI

 Building Harmony, Maximizing Results.


