INFLATION IN CONSTRUCTION COMMODITIES



Construction costs remain elevated.

No.2 diesel fuel			+1	91.0%	
Metal bar joists & rebar	+62.2%	1			
Fabricated structural metal	+61.1%				
Exterior architectural coatings	+55.9%				
Prestressed concrete products	+50.1%				
Plastic construction products	+47.7%	0/ 6			
Gypsum building materials	+45.1%		Char		
Insulation materials	+38.8%	in	PPI	of	
Air conditioning & refrigeration equip	+35.9%	select materials			
Interior architectural coatings	+35.2%				
Heating equipment	+33.8%				
sphalt & tar roofing & siding products	+32.2%	since	e 11.2	202	0
Precast concrete products	+25.9%				
Wood trusses	+24. <mark>5%</mark>				
Elevators, escalators, & other lifts	+22.5%				
Flat glass	+22.0%				
Brick & structural clay tile	+21.2%				
Ready-mix concrete	+20.4%				13
Concrete block & brick	+20.3%				
Construction machinery & equipment	+19.7%			8.4%	
Plywood	+16.6%		5.1%		
Lighting fixtures	+15.2%	0.8%			
Softwood cut stock & dimension	+8.4%				
Particleboard & fiberboard	+0.3%	Dec	Jan	Feb	
N .		2021			

Building Harmony, Maximizing Results.

(source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics, change in Producer Price Index as of Nov 30, 2022, not seasonally adjusted)

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

2022

Jul

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov